Sr. No.

A W N P

TAT Subject

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Application
Number

HGV404001587
HGV404001364
HGV404000846
HGV404000957

Higher Secondary Qaulified Waiting List 2020

Candidate Name
Ms. SONAL KANTIBHAI PATEL
Ms. NIYATI NITINBHAI DESAI
Ms. ZEEL PRAKASHCHANDRA DAVE
Mrs. RASILABEN CHAMANBHAI PATEL

Candidate
Category

General
General
General

EWS

IS PH
No
No
No
No

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Female

28/11/2020

Total Merit
61.0019
60.5547
60.5205
60.3859

Allotted
Category

General
General
General

General



