## **Higher Secondary Qaulified Waiting List 2020**

## 28/11/2020

Sr. No.	TAT Subject	Application Number	Candidate Name	Candidate Category	IS PH	Gender	Total Merit	Allotted Category
1	Biology	HGV404001587	Ms. SONAL KANTIBHAI PATEL	General	No	Female	61.0019	General
2	Biology	HGV404001364	Ms. NIYATI NITINBHAI DESAI	General	No	Female	60.5547	General
3	Biology	HGV404000846	Ms. ZEEL PRAKASHCHANDRA DAVE	General	No	Female	60.5205	General
4	Biology	HGV404000957	Mrs. RASILABEN CHAMANBHAI PATEL	EWS	No	Female	60.3859	General